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Butternut Squash and Sweet Potato Soup

Short Product Name:

Butternut Squash and Sweet Potato Soup

Alightly spiced soup of butternut squash & sweet potato with a hint of rosemary

Traded Unit GTIN: [EFEECEEVZAZER Internal GTIN: JEEZEELEVZZEVE Supplier : PATRE D ETEEER RSN I MR SRR LEAE SN Suppliers Product Code : RGEE

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat

185kJ
44kcal

2.1,

Saturates

1.2,

Sugars

3.3¢

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 185kJ 44kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Does Not Contains Does Not
Contain Milk Contain
Cereal/Gluten Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

Does Not
Contain
Soya

Allergy Advice! For Allergens see ingredients inBOLD

Ingredients

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

0.5¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

Suitable for May not be May not be
Vegetarian suitable for suitable for
Vegan Kosher

May not be
suitable for
Halal

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Per 100g

185kJ
44kCal

5.1g

3.3g

2.1g

1.2g

1.1g

0.7g

0.5g

Water, Butternut Squash (11%), Sweet Potato (10%), Carrots, Parsnip, Onion, Whipping Cream (<b> MILK </b>), Cornflour, Sugar, Vegetable Stock (Vegetable Stock (Water, Onion, Carrot Extract, Tomato, Herbs,
Garlic, Spice), Salt, Glucose Syrup, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extracts, Sugar, Flavourings, Rapeseed Oil), Rosemary, Ginger Puree, Yeast Extract, Salt, Red Chilli, White Pepper.
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